7:00PM

7:05PM

7:30PM

7:45PM

9:00PM

BRADDOCK METRO NEIGHBORHOOD PLAN IMPLEMENTATION
ADVISORY GROUP MEETING #4
City of Alexandria, Department of Planning and Zoning

September 24, 2012

7PM

Charles Houston Recreation Center, 901 Wythe Street, Alexandria, VA 22314

Meeting Goals

e Provide update on developer contributions

e Retail update

e Begin Braddock Community Park planning

Welcome and Introductions

Neighborhood Retail

Funding Update

Community Park Planning

Next Steps and Open Community
Comment

AGENDA

Faroll Hamer, Director, Planning and Zoning

Christina Mindrup, Alexandria Economic
Development Partnership

Steve Kaii-Ziegler, Planning and Zoning

Laura Durham, Recreation, Parks, and Cultural
Activities

Steve Kaii-Ziegler, Planning and Zoning

http://alexandriava.gov/Braddock



