

BRADDOCK METRO NEIGHBORHOOD PLAN IMPLEMENTATION ADVISORY GROUP MEETING #4

City of Alexandria, Department of Planning and Zoning

September 24, 2012 7PM

Charles Houston Recreation Center, 901 Wythe Street, Alexandria, VA 22314

Meeting Goals

- Provide update on developer contributions
- Retail update
- Begin Braddock Community Park planning

AGENDA

7:00PM	Welcome and Introductions	Faroll Hamer, Director, Planning and Zoning
7:05PM	Neighborhood Retail	Christina Mindrup, Alexandria Economic Development Partnership
7:30PM	Funding Update	Steve Kaii-Ziegler, Planning and Zoning
7:45PM	Community Park Planning	Laura Durham, Recreation, Parks, and Cultural Activities
9:00PM	Next Steps and Open Community Comment	Steve Kaii-Ziegler, Planning and Zoning